
SUMMARY of RESULTS

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOWER LOUGH ERNE  -  12th MAY 2000

SPRING MATCH

 25.000IRELAND   15 fishWinner lbs

 21.180WALES   11 fish2nd Place lbs

 10.880ENGLAND    6 fish3rd Place lbs

  8.840SCOTLAND    5 fish4th Place lbs

 37   65.900

  7.380

 65.900

lbs

  2.940

  2.940ENGLAND best basket    2 fishNeil West lbs

  7.380IRELAND best basket    3 fishRobert Crichton lbs

  3.820SCOTLAND best basket    2 fishJohn Dunbar lbs

  6.920WALES best basket    3 fishAllen Hughes lbs

37 fishGRAND TOTALS

   3 fish
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IRELAND
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lbs
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Weigh-in totals

IFFA Official Results [addit.  1.000 lbs per fish over 4 fish]



Name Fish
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

ENGLISH RESULTS

Fish
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOWER LOUGH ERNE  -  12th MAY 2000

SPRING MATCH

lbs lbslbs
ADDITIONAL

FISH

Neil West 2 22.940 2.940

Jeremy Clarke   (c) 1 *12.940 2.9402.940

John Tyzack 2 22.520 2.520

Richard Cobbledick 1 12.480 2.480

Ray Burt 0 0

John Clooney 0 0

Dave Doherty 0 0

Andrew Flitcroft 0 0

Sid Gardiner 0 0

Dave Hodgson 0 0

Julian Hubbard 0 0

Dave Monks 0 0

Andy Packham 0 0

Graham Pearson 0 0

6 0 610.880 10.8800

IFFA Official Results [addit.  1.000 lbs per fish over 4 fish]



Name Fish
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

  IRISH RESULTS

Fish
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOWER LOUGH ERNE  -  12th MAY 2000

SPRING MATCH

lbs lbslbs
ADDITIONAL

FISH

Robert Crichton 3 37.380 7.380

Brendan Spillane 3 34.160 4.160

Sammy McGowan 1 12.400 2.400

Brian McDonagh 1 11.920 1.920

Donald McClearn 1 11.880 1.880

Paul Cantillon 1 11.800 1.800

Frank Guilfoyle 1 11.320 1.320

John Willis 1 11.200 1.200

Danny O'Keefe 1 11.140 1.140

Billy O'Brien 1 11.040 1.040

Eugene McArdle 1 10.760 0.760

Dr. Billy Waldron   (c) 0 0

Jim McGirl 0 0

Padraig Toner 0 0

15 0 1525.000 25.0000

IFFA Official Results [addit.  1.000 lbs per fish over 4 fish]



Name Fish
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

SCOTTISH RESULTS

Fish
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOWER LOUGH ERNE  -  12th MAY 2000

SPRING MATCH

lbs lbslbs
ADDITIONAL

FISH

John Dunbar 2 23.820 3.820

Robert Fullerton 1 12.080 2.080

Sandy Sutherland 1 11.500 1.500

Brian Watt 1 11.440 1.440

Colin Riach   (c) 0 0

Simon Cocker 0 0

Colin Elder 0 0

Donald Forbes 0 0

George Gall 0 0

Alex Galloway 0 0

Andrew Kemp 0 0

George Reed 0 0

Michael Soutar 0 0

Archie Whitehead 0 0

5 0 5 8.840  8.8400

IFFA Official Results [addit.  1.000 lbs per fish over 4 fish]



Name Fish
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

  WELSH RESULTS

Fish
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOWER LOUGH ERNE  -  12th MAY 2000

SPRING MATCH

lbs lbslbs
ADDITIONAL

FISH

Allen Hughes 3 36.920 6.920

Ian Bennet-Evans 1 12.740 2.740

Peter Greasley 2 22.720 2.720

Chris Bond 1 12.240 2.240

Harry Wyn Owen 1 11.740 1.740

Anthony Cartwright 1 11.720 1.720

Shane Jones 1 11.680 1.680

Brian Middleton 1 11.420 1.420

Roy Pascoe   (c) 0 0

Alan Banwell 0 0

John Morris 0 0

Stephen Whittaker 0 0

Vince Williams 0 0

Steve Winston 0 0

11 0 1121.180 21.1800

IFFA Official Results [addit.  1.000 lbs per fish over 4 fish]



Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish
FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

Fish
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOWER LOUGH ERNE  -  12th MAY 2000

SPRING MATCH

lbs lbslbsFISH

7.380 7.380Robert Crichton 1 IRELAND  3  3

6.920 6.920Allen Hughes 2 WALES  3  3

4.160 4.160Brendan Spillane 3 IRELAND  3  3

3.820 3.820John Dunbar 4 SCOTLAND  2  2

2.940 2.940Neil West 5 ENGLAND  2  2

2.940 2.9402.940Jeremy Clarke 6 ENGLAND  1 * 1

2.740 2.740Ian Bennet-Evans 7 WALES  1  1

2.720 2.720Peter Greasley 8 WALES  2  2

2.520 2.520John Tyzack 9 ENGLAND  2  2

2.480 2.480Richard Cobbledick10 ENGLAND  1  1

2.400 2.400Sammy McGowan11 IRELAND  1  1

2.240 2.240Chris Bond12 WALES  1  1

2.080 2.080Robert Fullerton13 SCOTLAND  1  1

1.920 1.920Brian McDonagh14 IRELAND  1  1

1.880 1.880Donald McClearn15 IRELAND  1  1

1.800 1.800Paul Cantillon16 IRELAND  1  1

1.740 1.740Harry Wyn Owen17 WALES  1  1

1.720 1.720Anthony Cartwright18 WALES  1  1

1.680 1.680Shane Jones19 WALES  1  1

1.500 1.500Sandy Sutherland20 SCOTLAND  1  1

1.440 1.440Brian Watt21 SCOTLAND  1  1

1.420 1.420Brian Middleton22 WALES  1  1

1.320 1.320Frank Guilfoyle23 IRELAND  1  1

1.200 1.200John Willis24 IRELAND  1  1

1.140 1.140Danny O'Keefe25 IRELAND  1  1

1.040 1.040Billy O'Brien26 IRELAND  1  1

0.760 0.760Eugene McArdle27 IRELAND  1  1

Ray Burt28 eq. ENGLAND  0  0

IFFA Official Results [addit.  1.000 lbs per fish over 4 fish]



Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish
FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

Fish
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOWER LOUGH ERNE  -  12th MAY 2000

SPRING MATCH

lbs lbslbsFISH

John Clooney28 eq. ENGLAND  0  0

Dave Doherty28 eq. ENGLAND  0  0

Andrew Flitcroft28 eq. ENGLAND  0  0

Sid Gardiner28 eq. ENGLAND  0  0

Dave Hodgson28 eq. ENGLAND  0  0

Julian Hubbard28 eq. ENGLAND  0  0

Dave Monks28 eq. ENGLAND  0  0

Andy Packham28 eq. ENGLAND  0  0

Graham Pearson28 eq. ENGLAND  0  0

Dr. Billy Waldron28 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Jim McGirl28 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Padraig Toner28 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Colin Riach28 eq. SCOTLAND  0  0

Simon Cocker28 eq. SCOTLAND  0  0

Colin Elder28 eq. SCOTLAND  0  0

Donald Forbes28 eq. SCOTLAND  0  0

George Gall28 eq. SCOTLAND  0  0

Alex Galloway28 eq. SCOTLAND  0  0

Andrew Kemp28 eq. SCOTLAND  0  0

George Reed28 eq. SCOTLAND  0  0

Michael Soutar28 eq. SCOTLAND  0  0

Archie Whitehead28 eq. SCOTLAND  0  0

Roy Pascoe28 eq. WALES  0  0

Alan Banwell28 eq. WALES  0  0

John Morris28 eq. WALES  0  0

Stephen Whittaker28 eq. WALES  0  0

Vince Williams28 eq. WALES  0  0

Steve Winston28 eq. WALES  0  0

IFFA Official Results [addit.  1.000 lbs per fish over 4 fish]


